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
$55oO for a good, corner
Dulldlng with store and warehouse on
the first floor and modern five-roo-

flat above with large porch. Lot
100x100.

F. L. BLANCHARD, Keaitor.
401-- 2 Swetland Bldg. ' Bd.vy. 6859.
FINEST INCOME PROPERTY ON

EAST SIDE.
Priced right; wonderful location: best

of condition, well built; beautifully
landscaped. $8000 with terms. Call Mr.
Lemons for details. Broadway 6007.

For Sale Acreage.

SUNNY SLOPE ACREAGE.
tracts within limit of

Portland, good soli, good road; $100 to
$300 per acre. $50 to $100 down, bal-
ance $10 per month: no interest to pay.
S. B. Gustoff. 400 Henry bldg. Bdwy.- -

7o.

THIS SOLVES YOUR PROBLEM.
An independent living on 12 a. with

6 acres bearing prunes. Estimatedcrop this year $1500. besides family
orchard, berries, walnuts and othercrops; house.- barn and out-
buildings; 14 mile off pavement and
electric station. Price $6500; easy
terms. John A. Meissner. 821 Gasco
bldg.

VALLEY farm lands at Onalaska. Wash.,productive silty clay loam, not gravelly,
level, well watered, convenient mar
kets, roads, etc., 20 acres up, $13 to

small payments and sio to $15
monthly; steady, nearby employment
assured purchasers. Salesman, On-
alaska, or write Graham Land Co.,
1008 American Bank Bldg.. Sep tile.

8 MILES FROM PORTLAND.
10 acres, all cult.. 3 acres beaverdam.

fln6 creek, modern, plastered
house, electric lights, bath, toilet, wa-
ter system, barn, garage, team, cow,
chickens, Ford delivery. $7500.- Con-
sider house up to $3500. C. W. Mltler- -
snip. li Fourth. Main 5275.

ISs ACRES. aV in cultivation, mile
to electric car and sta. ; level, good
soil, running water house and barn, 2
cows, 2 horses, wagon, harness, culti-
vator and many more; 6 a. In potatoes,
hay In barn; a snap; $3200, on terms.
H. W. Garland. 260 Taylor st.

ACRES, all cultivated, with gar.
den. fruit and spuds, new bun-
galow, hen house, fine well. 5 blocks
O. on fine gravel road. $500 cash,
balance good terms. 601 Stockbldg. .

CHOICE 5. ACRES.
WATER, LIGHTS. PAVED ROAD.

Only 2 miles out; fine site on high-way at a great sacrifice; only $400 anacre; worth double. Owner, 628 Henry
bldg. Bdwy. 2505. .

ONE MILE FROM CITY LIMITS.
$850 buys 2.42 acres of cut-ov- er land,very small creek, near Boone's ferry,

road on property, ext. of Terwilllger
blvd.: $2.j down, $8.50 monthly. Fredw. German Co.. Realtors. 732.

THREE acres of fine soil, all in cul-
tivation. 2 blocks of station; a swellplace for chicken; small house;" price
$1100; small payment down. Keller &
Deal. 425 Lumber Exchange Mdg.

STOCK RANCH.
180 acres, Yamhill county, running

water, fine for stock, $5 per acre, terms.
226 Chamber of Commerce bldg. Seach-re- st

Bros.
CLOSE IN ON PAVEMENT.

Remarkable sacrifice, 84 acres: city
water, lights, phone, young orchard,
best eoll, 2 miles out. for only $40t anacre. Owner, 626 Henry bldg. Bdwy.
2505.

WRITE for map of western Washington
showing location, low prices and easy
terms' offered to settlers.

WEYERHAUSER TIMBER CO.,
Tacoma, Wash. "

ACRES. NEAR BEAVERTON $1800.
cleared, small house, young or-

chard, berries, garden, 3 mi. Beaver-to- n:

2 miles station.
J. C. CORBIN CO.. 305-6-- 7 Lewis bldg.
ACRES close to Glllis station, on Bullnun electric, very nest or soli. Pricesonly $1350; terms. W. M. Umbden-stoc- k

& Co., 210 Oregon bldg. Bdwy.
1 65 8.

OWNER 40 acres. i hour drivefrom center of Portland: 30 acres finepotatoes, $250 per acre. Inquire Sll '
itanway exenange.

ONE CHOICE acre, nearly new
house. 2 hen houses, fine garden. 65chickens, some furniture. $1050. $450casn. oui mock rjrnbanre bldg.
BARGAIN. 2V, ACRES FI'E r.A.-- n

ALL IN CULTIVATION. EXCELLENTluuaiiua; B7, terms. Tabor 2045evenings.
20 ACRES. 15 under cultivation, familywcua, u. uiS vam. nouse. woven

wire fence, $1500. terms. 305 Bu-
chanan.

20 ACRES on Craig road, just off highway, partly ciearea, line lor platting;can be had for $10,000; good terms A
yy . nana mor.

ACRES, buildings, orchard, 34 .miles
to rwruanu; vvru iraae ror UOUSe. J CKuratll, 804 Spalding bldg.
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